10

11

12

13

14

15

Categoria: P4

Studente

CARVELLI SALVATORE

DEODATI ANTONIO

FIOCCATA FRANCESCO

GALLELLI FATIMA

LIOTTA CHIARA

MAZZA ANDREA

MIRANTE FERDINANDO

PULERA' MELISSA

RICCA ALESSANDRO

ROSA MANUEL FRANCESCO

SCARPINO LUIGI

SPADAFORA RAFFAELE

STEFANIZZI SABRINA

VELLONE MARIA ANTONIETTA

ZOCCALI MARIA FRANCESCA

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI



10

11

12

13

14

15

Categoria: P5

Studente

ACCOGLI URSULA

ANDREOLI MATILDE MARIA

BONOFIGLIO TOMMASO

CATALANO DOMENICO

CATIZZONE FRANCESCO

FACENTE GIUSEPPE

MANDILE REBECCA

MATRANGA VINCENZO PIO

MAURO ANGELA

MORRONE LAYLA

OLIVA SALVATORE

PIRO FRANCESCO

PULERA' FEDERICA

SEVERINO CRISTIAN

URSO BIANCA

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI



10

11

12

13

14

15

Categoria: S 1

Studente

ALBI MATTIA

BONOFIGLIO KEVIN

BORELLI MARTA

CAPELLUPO ANDREA

CIANFLONE LUIGI

FARDELLA SABRINA

FIOCCATA ELISA

GALASSO DOMENICO

IERACI EMANUELA

IERITI NICHOLAS

IERITI ALICE

MANCUSO PARIDE

MARRAZZO CARMELA

PUGLIESE ELISA

TEDUCCI ELEONORA

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE



Categoria: SZ

Studente
1 BILOTTA GENNARO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
2 BISCIGLIA VINCENZO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
3 BISCIGLIA PIETRO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

4 FONTE PASQUALE FRANCESCO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

5 GIGLIOTTI DENISE I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE
6 IAQUINTA NICODEMO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
7 MACRI' ANTONIO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
8 PROCOPIO MARTINA I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
9 PULIA MILEDY I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
10  STEFANIZZI FRANCESCO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

11 TIGANO ANTONIO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI



Categoria: 53

Studente
1 BIANCO ALESSANDRO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
2 BONOFIGLIO SANTO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

3 CASTAGNINO FRANCESCA I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

4 FACENTE ANGELICA I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
5 IERITI ROSY I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI
6 MARAZZITA ANGELICA I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

7 PETTINATO PIERANTONIO I.C. G. BIANCO SERSALE

8 PULERA' LUCREZIA I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

9 RICCIO CHRISTIAN I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

10  RICCIO DAVIDE FRANCESCO I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI

11 VERZINA MARIA VITTORIA I. OMNI."D.BORRELLI





